P i p e s  a n d  f i t t i n g s
D r a i n, Wa s t e & Ve n t
( D W V )
K e y  P l a s t i c s  –  I n n o v a t i v e  d e s i g n  &  e x c e p t i o n a l  s e r v i c e
2
Contents
3 Pipes
4 Plain, I.O &

for all DWV products.  Key Plastics PVC
pipes and fittings are manufactured
under strict quality control in
accordance with ISO 9001:2000.
This commitment to quality is also
reflected in the fact that Key Plastics
was the first Australian PVC pipes and
fittings manufacturer to obtain all
required StandardsMark and
WaterMark licences for its range
of products.
3
Keyplas DWV-Plain Ends
Description Code Old New Nominal Length No. per
Mark Mark Size mm m Crate
Plain Ends P100.32.6 — — 32 6 354
P100.40.6 — — 40 6 332
P100.40.6 WHT — — 40 6 332
P100.50.6 — — 50 6 195
P100.65.6 — v 65 6 171
P100.80.6 — — 80 6 91
P i p e s
WHT = White
Bipex DWV-Rubber Ring Joint
Description Code Old New Nominal Length No. per
Mark Mark Size mm m Crate
Class SH-RRJ P200.150.3SH RRJ SH SN4 150 3 26
P200.150.6SH RRJ SH SN4 150 6 26
P200.225.3SH RRJ SH SN4 225 3 12
P200.225.6SH RRJ SH SN4 225 6 12
P200.300.3SH RRJ SH SN4 300 3 6
P200.300.6SH RRJ SH SN4 300 6 6
Class SEH-RRJ P200.150.3SEH RRJ SEH SN8 150 3 26
P200.150.6SEH RRJ SEH SN8 150 6 26
P200.225.3SEH RRJ SEH SN8 225 3 12
P200.225.6SEH RRJ SEH SN8 225 6 12
P200.300.3SEH RRJ SEH SN8 300 3 6
P200.300.6SEH RRJ SEH SN8 300 6 6
Bipex DWV-Solvent Cement Joint
Description Code Old New Nominal Length No. per
Mark Mark Size mm m Crate
Class SH-SCJ P200.100.6SH SH SN6 100 6 67
P200.150.6SH SH SN4 150 6 33
P200.225.6SH SH SN4 225 6 12
P200.300.6SH SH SN4 300 6 6
Class SEH-SCJ P200.150.3SEH SEH SN8 150 3 33

50mm 131.50 192
80mm 131.80 90
100mm 131.100 60
Vent Cowl 150
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm (40mm) 150.50.40 140
80mm 150.80 90
100mm 150.100 180
Dust Cap 136
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
100mm 136.100 250
T r a p s  &  C o n n e c t o r s
Combination S & P Trap 3615
S Trap 365
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
40mm T365.40 55
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm with D.W. Inlet T361.365.50 30
40mm with 32mm Adaptor T361.365.40.32 50
40mm Less Adaptor T361.365.40 50
P Trap 361
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm with D.W. Inlet T361.50 35
40mm T361.40 55
Adjustable Double Bowl 369ADJ
Sink Connector
Double Bowl Sink Connector   369
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm x 400mm* T369.50.400 36
50mm x 600mm* T369.50.600 18
*Maximum effective length 450mm
*Maximum effective length 645mm
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm x 400mm* T369.50.400ADJ 25
*Maximum effective length 450mm
Adjustable Sink Connector 375
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm x 200mm T375.50.200 18
Adjustable Bath Connector 376
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
40/50mm T376.40 50
13
14
In Pipe Round 160
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
80mm Plain (IN Pipe) G160.80 168
80mm St. Steel (IN Pipe) G160S.80 168
Plain Round 168
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm Socketed G168.50 96
80mm Socketed G168.80 168
80mm x 50mm Socketed G168.80.50 140
100mm with Rubber Ring Joint G168.100 90
Stainless Steel Round 168s
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm Socketed G168S.50 96
80mm Socketed G168S.80 168
80mm x 50mm Socketed G168S.80.50 140
100mm with Rubber Ring Joint G168S.100 90
Waste Bend/Grate 168b
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm Plain Round G168.50.88 35
50mm St. Steel G168S.50.88 35
Strainer Grate 166s
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
100mm Round G166S.100 10
G r a t e s
Cutaway showing
strainer position
15
P i p e  b r a c k e t s
Short Saddle No1
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
32mm 140.32S 100
40mm 140.40S 100
50mm 140.50S 100
Side Hanger No3
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm 140.50SH 100
80mm 140.80SH 50
100mm 140.100SH 50
Long Stand off No4
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
50mm 140.50LS° 100
80mm 140.80LS° 50
100mm 140.100LS° 50
Stand off No2
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
40mm 140.40S° 100
50mm 140.50S° 100
80mm 140.80S° 50
100mm 140.100S° 50
K e y s e a l s
Complete With Cap KS
Size Stock Code Qty/Ctn
32m-65mm Small KS32.65 25